

LAC NO.55/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
GAON SABHA

25.01.2022

At 12:02 p.m.

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

Present : Mr. Bharat S. Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the
respondent – Gaon Sabha.

Put up on 13.04.2022 for DE/RE.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.01.2022