

LAC 55/16
UNION OF INDIA Vs. GAON SABHA

19.01.2024

Present: Sh. Satish Sharma, Id. Counsel for UOI along-with
Sh. Rahul, DEO, from the office of LAC, East.
Sh. Bharat S. Kumar, Ld. Counsel for Gaon Sabha
through VC.
Sh. Jitender Kumar, BDO, East for Gaon Sabha.
Sh. Inder Singh, Id. Counsel for IP no.2 to 6.

Matter is fixed for RE on behalf of IP no.2 to 6,
however, steps not taken for the same.

In the interest of justice, one last and final
opportunity granted to IP no.2 to 6 to lead their evidence.

At request, put up for RE on behalf of IP no.2 to 6
on **05.04.2024**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/19.01.2024